tranzi

Estimated 2022 timetable for route D050314

Waipawa: Waipawa to Hastings

Please note these are approximate times only. Please ensure your child/children are at the bus
stop 5-7 minutes before the pickup times below.

New students are requested to notify Tranzit Operations at least one week prior to boarding the
bus (to ensure we do not exceed maximum capacity of our vehicles).

7.00am

7.30am

8.05am

8.15am

8.20am

8.25am

8.30am

8.36am

OO OO O OO0

AM stops

Waipawa CBD

Otane Hall

Hastings Boys' High School
Hastings Girls' High School
Taikura Rudolph Steiner
St John's College

Karamu High School

Hastings Christian School

Link to route map: https://goo.gl/maps/HYymJcMIMYY9vPZX9
Please note the route map shows the route only (bus stops not included).

Conditions of carriage apply.

If you have any queries regarding the bus timetable above please contact 06 877 8133.

Part of The Tranzit Group

Last updated January 2022

Tranzit Coachlines Hawke’s Bay Ltd



tranzit

Estimated 2022 timetable for route D050314

Waipawa: Waipawa to Hastings

Please note these are approximate times only.

New students are requested to notify Tranzit Operations at least one week prior to boarding the
bus (to ensure we do not exceed maximum capacity of our vehicles).

PM stops
3.00pm O Hastings Girls' High School
3.20pm O Taikura Rudolph Steiner
3.30pm O St John's College
3.36pm O Hastings Boys' High School
3.40pm @) Hastings Christian School
4.10pm O Otane Hall
4.20pm O Waipawa CBD

Link to route map: https://goo.gl/maps/DzQnYm4fT7GGX8MP6
Please note the route map shows the route only (bus stops not included).

Conditions of carriage apply.

If you have any queries regarding the bus timetable above please contact 06 877 8133.

Part of The Tranzit Group

Last updated January 2022
Tranzit Coachlines Hawke’s Bay Ltd



