

# Estimated 2022 timetable for route D050314

Waipawa: Waipawa to Hastings

**Please note these are approximate times only.** Please ensure your child/children are at the bus stop 5-7 minutes before the pickup times below.

New students are requested to notify Tranzit Operations at least one week prior to boarding the bus (to ensure we do not exceed maximum capacity of our vehicles).

7.00am	0	Waipawa CBD
7.30am	0	Otane Hall
8.05am	0	Hastings Boys' High School
8.15am	0	Hastings Girls' High School
8.20am	0	Taikura Rudolph Steiner
8.25am	0	St John's College
8.30am	0	Karamu High School
8.36am	0	Hastings Christian School

AM stops

Link to route map: <u>https://goo.gl/maps/HYymJcM9MYY9vPZX9</u> Please note the route map shows the route only (bus stops not included).

### Conditions of carriage apply.

If you have any queries regarding the bus timetable above please contact 06 877 8133.



Last updated January 2022 Tranzit Coachlines Hawke's Bay Ltd



# Estimated 2022 timetable for route D050314

Waipawa: Waipawa to Hastings

### Please note these are approximate times only.

New students are requested to notify Tranzit Operations at least one week prior to boarding the bus (to ensure we do not exceed maximum capacity of our vehicles).

#### PM stops

3.00pm	0	Hastings Girls' High School
3.20pm	0	Taikura Rudolph Steiner
3.30pm	0	St John's College
3.36pm	0	Hastings Boys' High School
3.40pm	0	Hastings Christian School
4.10pm	0	Otane Hall
4.20pm	0	Waipawa CBD

Link to route map: <u>https://goo.gl/maps/DzQnYm4fT7GGX8MP6</u> Please note the route map shows the route only (bus stops not included).

#### Conditions of carriage apply.

If you have any queries regarding the bus timetable above please contact 06 877 8133.



Last updated January 2022 Tranzit Coachlines Hawke's Bay Ltd